
Allergens & intolerances
Please speak to a member of staff regarding any allergies 

All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other
known allergens maybe present.

= Vegetarian with Vegan Option Available

@meatupcambs

Freshly Locally Sourced ingredients
Quality Meat provided by:

C.A Leech & Sons, Melbourn
Veggie and Vegan Options Available

C H E E S E B U R G E R

H O G   R O L L 

B B Q  B O U R B O N  P U L L E D  P O R K

B B Q   P U L L E D  J A C K F R U I T

F R I E S  W I T H  S E A  S A L T

C H I N E S E  C H I C K E N  W I N G S ( 4 )

Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkin and Burger sauce

Lettuce and Apple Sauce

Lettuce and Gherkin 

Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkin and Burger sauce

(Vegan Option Available)

Hoisin, Sesame seeds and Spring Onion

Add Bacon 

Add Cheese

Add Red Onion Chutney

Add Pulled Pork / Jackfruit

£8.50

£8.00

£8.00

£8.50

£3.50

£5.00

£1.00

£1.00

£0.50

£2.00

m  e  n  u


