

## MENU

Freshly Locally Sourced ingredients Quality Meat provided by: C.A Leech & Sons, Melbourn Veggie and Vegan Options Available

.....

<b>CHEESEBURGER</b> Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkin and Burger sauce Add Bacon Add Red Onion Chutney	£8.50 £1.00 £0.50
HOG ROLL Lettuce and Apple Sauce	£8.00
<b>BBQ BOURBON PULLED PORK</b> Lettuce and Gherkin	£8.00
<b>CHINESE CHICKEN WINGS(4)</b> Hoisin, Sesame seeds and Spring Onion	£5.00
<b>BBQ PULLED JACKFRUIT O</b> Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkin and Burger sauce (Vegan Option Available)	£8.50
FRIES WITH SEA SALT Ø Add Cheese Add Pulled Pork / Jackfruit	£3.50 £1.00 £2.00

## Allergens & intolerances

\_\_\_\_\_

Please speak to a member of staff regarding any allergies All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other known allergens maybe present.



💋 = Vegetarian with Vegan Option Available

## @meatupcambs